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No.34 4 No.12
No.32 <. No.14
No.30 No.16
No.28 No.18
No.26 No.20
No.24 No.22
SA A I D SD [ Mean
Radar Chart
On average how long did you study or prepare assignments for this course per week
No.1 outside of class?
FESNC LA BN O RE DM I T ED S H VIR Z T £ U fp?
0-30 minutes | 1-2 hours 3-4 hours 4-5 hours BAGI fhe 3 Vel
hours Response
Number 13 19 4 1 0 -
% 35.1 514 10.8 2.7 0.0
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1 0-30minutes [_]1-2hours [ 3-4 hours [ 4-5 hours |JEEEE More than 5 hours

No.1
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.2 Did you attend the first class of the term?
) W) DIZZEIZHE U Uiop?
Yes No Yes, but late v
Response
Number 31 6 0 37
% 83.8 162 00
L | Yes | | No | | Yes, but late
No.2
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.3 'What percentage of the class did you attend?
’ HIsTzD ZDRENDHFERIZEDL HNTY p?
Less than70% |  70-79% 80-89% 90-100% Vel
Response
Number 0 2 34 37
% 00 2.7 54 91.9
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EJlessthan70% [___]70-79% [ 80-89% [ 90-100%
No.3
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
If the answer for No.3 is "Less than 70%"; could you please write the reason in the
No4 blank?
No.3 D% T [Less than 70% ) %A 2% BEZEMICEE X IS0,
No.5 'What percentage of the assignments did you complete?
B Z S —1 V PET UE Liop?
N/A Lessthan |~ 70 790, | 80-89% | 90-100% Valid
70% Response
Number 3 0 2 4 28 -
% 8.1 00 54 10.8 75.7
[ INA | ] Less than 70% [ 70-79% 1 80-89% | 90-100%
No.5
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.6 How would you rate your own participation?
' 7 7 AIZB B ASORREE ED XS ITEHIi L 92
Very Poor Poor Adequate Good Excellent VeRd
Response
Number 0 11 17 8 -
% 27 00 29.7 459 21.6
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1 Very Poor [__] Poor | Adequate ] Good [ Excellent

No.6
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.l ‘What final grade in this course do you expect?
1 B TET S 0T — AT H?
E D C B A Valid
Response
Number 0 0 3 15 19 37
% 00 0.0 8.1 40.5 514
e [ 1o Ec s EEA
No.7
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.8 The instructot/s clearly presented the learning goals of the course.
| A - 2D EEZWHIORU 7.
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 14 23 37 16
% 00 0.0 37.8 62.2 ’
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1 Strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [l Agree [ Strongly Agree
No.8

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

No.9 Comment for Q.8
+ The professor wanted to lay out each of the theories as clearly as possible.
Considering the type of course (GE, Foundation, Major) and the level (100, 200, 300),

Noilo was the course...

0 BB (CREERHE. B, AV —RHEZE) LA (1004,

200 B 300F G5 E) EROULADESE. 20T — A3,
. . . Valid
Too Easy Easy Just Right Difficult Too difficult
Response
Number 0 0 25 12 0 -
% 0.0 00 67.6 324 00
] TooEasy [__]Easy [ Just Right [ Difficult | Too difficult
No.10
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.11 Comment for Q.10
No.12 Course materials fit the course goals.
' HRERRAERIZ T - 2ADHBEICS IO LLHDTH 27,
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Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 16 21 37 16
% 0.0 00 432 56.8 '

1 strongly Disagree [__] Disagree [l Agree [ Strongly Agree

No.12

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

| No.13 |Comment for Q.12

c BEWEEGEZ o1

No.14 Assignments fit the course goals.
T BEE o —20EERSSbLLLDTH .
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 15 22 37 36
% 00 0.0 40.5 59.5 '

1 strongly Disagree [ Disagree [EENN Agree [T Strongly Agree

No.14

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

No.15 Comment for Q.14
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No.16 Exams fit the course goals.
) BT —ADHBIZS SbLLBDTH 212,
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 12 24 36 37
% 0.0 00 333 66.7 ’
1 strongly Disagree |[_| Disagree [ Agree [ Strongly Agree
No.16
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
No.17 Comment for Q.16
The grading was clearly presented with clear criteria consistent with the goals of the
course.
NoI8 Lk fiic B L T 3 — 20 BRICHY = 7 WIHEC— Bk D 5 5 DR S
120
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 15 22 37 16
% 0.0 00 40.5 59.5 ’

No.18

1 strongly Disagree [__] Disagree |l Agree [ Strongly Agree
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No.19 |Comment for Q.18
No.20 The instructor/s started and ended the class on time.
PR IBEPIRRZ K TR % %2 57 2 T i,
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 14 23 - 36
% 00 0.0 37.8 62.2 '
1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree | Agree ] Strongly Agree
No.20
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 100
No.21 Comment for Q.20
Clear answers were provided for questions about class materials and assignments when
No.22 necessary.
B OMREXCERNIB S 2 B M ICIGEEEE» H 2 7.
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 14 23 37 16
% 00 0.0 37.8 62.2 ’
1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree | Agree ] Strongly Agree
No.22
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 80 100
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No.23 Comment for Q.22

+ There could be more room for questions but I do understand that there was minimal time available
for all of the things that were needed to be taught.

No24 The instructor/s managed class time appropriately.
FELE D) IR R i) 2 47 2 7o
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 1 18 18 37 35
% 0.0 2.7 48.6 48.6 ’

1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree | Agree ] Strongly Agree

No.24

No.25 Comment for Q.24

* We would sometimes be behind schedule but it was managed well

No.26 The instructor/s stimulated interest in the subject matter.
FHHOHNFICOWTHEL» SRz Z T 1.
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 22 15 37 34
% 00 0.0 59.5 40.5 ’
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No.26

1 Strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [l Agree [ Strongly Agree

20
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70

No.27

Comment for Q.26

+ The topics were very interesting and sometimes eye opening.

+ I can know the theoretical aspect and practical aspect as well. It really encourages me to do more
research about it

No.28 The instructor/s conducted the class with enthusiasm.
HE B ZF>TRERZIT> 12,
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 16 21 37 16
% 0.0 00 432 56.8 ’

1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [l Agree ] Strongly Agree

No.28
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
No.29 Comment for Q.28
No.30 The instructor/s provided timely and helpful feedback on assignments.
BBV U T Ba s A4 IV THBEKS T 4 — XY 7R 727,
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Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 2 16 19 37 35
% 0.0 54 432 514 '

1 Strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree [ Strongly Agree

No.30

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

No.31 Comment for Q.30

No.32 The course as a whole was well organized.
I —2ARFEMIC L SBEIATO
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 1 17 19 37 35
% 00 2.7 459 514 ’
1 strongly Disagree [__] Disagree [l Agree [ Strongly Agree
No.32
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

No.33 Comment for Q.32
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No.34 The course structure allowed sufficient opportunity for student participation.
I— 2D E U THEESMOEE T Tdh > 1o
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 16 20 - 35
% 00 2.7 432 54.1 '

No.34

1 strongly Disagree [___] Disagree |l Agree |1 Strongly Agree
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No.35

Comment for Q.34

+ Using Menti.com during the lectures gave everyone a opportunity to participate and since its
anonymous, its easier for people to say their opinions

No.36

LUk

Please state what you expected specifically from this course. Were your expectations
fulfilled? If not, why do you feel they were not?

COIA—ATHEI I ZMELUTOE Uzp? 20X EORER -2

+ Learning abour what is ir as a academuc field but I didn't quite get it.

+ Iexpected a good introductory course on International Relations. This was sufficiently fulfilled,
and has piqued my interest in the subject matter.

+ T expected to learn about the process that nations took with each other in the relations and that
happened.

No.37

‘What specific aspects of the course were stimulating to you, and why?

CDA—=APOHIETIMIEINIC LI EDLD LI ETT ?

* Most subject matter for the course was stimulating as I already had interest in the subject.

* Menti meter was great also comparing and contrasting the often wildly different International
Relations theories.

+ That I learned that there are numerous ways to perceive the world.
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What needs to be improved in this course? Did you have any trouble understanding the
course material? Please provide constructive opinions indicating what can be done to
No.38 improve the course.

COBREDRET RE B TI»? BarAIE L FEOREICOL
WHEIBEFNEERZ2ENTTX N,

* idont think mentimeter is a good system. its boring and its better for teachers to interact with
students vocally

+ I think the only thing I didn't like about the course way the time period. It's a course with very
interesting topics but the time for the subject is just very...

+ If there was more room for questions that would have been nice.

+ I thought the way teacher presented everything did not really have sharpnes s(maybe this is only
because I don't have good English conprehending skill), and I often did not know what the teacher
wanted to make the point about afterall.

* I have no options on this matter.

Please write any additional comments you may have about the physical learning
environment.

FOMIDaT—AITE Uz 2 EZAMIZENT TV, Mifks DoOBE S S
COMZEM>TFI N,

No.39

+ I'love how the mentimeter works! I don't really speak up a lot in class but this way, I was able to
say what I thought and receive a good comment about it too.

* The room is a little too warm.
* The environment was fine.

[FOR INSTRUCTORS ONLY] If you have a comment that you want to keep secret,
please write it down in this column.

[FOR INSTRUCTORS ONLY] A ZFHE L2 WVIT XA ¥ "3 H AEEE1XT 5 5D
WAL TL X0,

No.99

HE»PHDIARAY b
Comment from the faculty
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